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Eurasia Focused
China Specialist 

Global Network
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Pakistan
Russia
Tajikistan
Turkmenistan
Turkey
Uzbekistan
Ukraine
UAE

Armenia
Azerbaijan
Mongolia
China
Georgia
Kazakhstan
Kyrgyzstan
Latvia
Lithuania

3

Fact 
Sheet

Operating in  
17 countries

Founded 

1994 
People

1500+ 
Service Points 

36+ 
Trucks

250+ 

Air Freight
Charters, Consolidations, 

Express shipments

Project Logistics
Dangerous cargo handling, 

Heavy lifting, EPC contracting

Road Freight
Cross-border trucking, Distribution,

 Bonded / Non-bonded trucking

Sea Freight
FCL and LCL services,
Project Cargos, Breakbulk

Rail Freight 
Block train operations, Bulk cargo 
handling, FCL and LCL services

Removals & Relocation
Household goods, Pets, Art,
Office and Auto Moving Service

Customs & Brokerage
Import / Export / Transit 

Clearance

Warehousing & Distribution
Cargo distribution by road, rail 
and air, 3PL

Services 
Provided



Global Service
Network

Europe 

Central Asia + Caucasus

Africa

Asia ( North and South)

Middle East Americas

• Estonia
• Finland
• France
• Germany
• Greece
• Hungary
• Italy
• Latvia

• Lithuania
• Malta
• Netherlands
• Poland
• Portugal
• Romania
• Russia
• Slovakia

• Slovenia
• Spain
• Sweden
• Turkey 
• Ukraine
• Switzerland

• Oman
• United Arab Emirates
• Saudi Arabia

• Qatar
• Bahrain

• Angola
• Egypt
• Ethiopia
• Kenya
• Morocco

• Mozambique
• Nigeria
• South Africa
• Tunisia
• Uganda

• Bangladesh
• Singapore
• Brunei
• Laos
• South Korea
• Sri Lanka
• Cambodia

• Malaysia
• Myanmar
• Thailand
• India
• Indonesia
• Pakistan
• Philippines

• Vietnam
• Japan
• China

• USA
• Canada
• Brazil

• Argentina 
• Chile

• Austria
• Belgium
• Bulgaria
• Croatia
• Czech 

Republic
• Cyprus
• Denmark

• Armenia
• Azerbaijan
• Georgia
• Kazakhstan
• Kyrgyzstan

• Mongolia
• Tajikistan
• Turkmenistan
• Uzbekistan



Our 
Eurasian
Transport 
Network

Rail Freight

Road Freight

Sea Freight

Border Stations 
with Different 
Rail Gauges



Key Trade 
Lanes

Trans-
China Route

(TCR)

Services 
offered

Road Freight

Rail Freight

Sea Freight

Project Logistics



Key Trade 
Lanes

Trans-
Siberian 
Route 

(TSR)

Services 
offered

Road Freight

Rail Freight

Sea Freight

Project Logistics



Key Trade 
Lanes

Trans-
Baltic Route

Services 
offered

Road Freight

Rail Freight

Sea Freight

Project Logistics



Key Trade 
Lanes

Black Sea 
Route 

Services 
offered

Road Freight

Rail Freight

Sea Freight

Project Logistics



Key Trade 
Lanes

Brest -
Malaszewicze 
Rail Corridors

Services 
offered

Road Freight

Rail Freight

Sea Freight

Project Logistics



Key Trade 
Lanes

AMS,DXB & 
FRA Air 
Freight 
Hubs

Services offered
• Express, Standard and  

Deferred Air Freight  
Services

• Door-to-Door and 
Airport-  to-Airport 
Service

• AOG and On-board  
Courier Service

• Air-to-Sea and Air-to-
Road  Service

• Part and Full Air Charter  
Service



Armenia

Air OCEAN TRUCKING RAIL PROJECTS WAREHOUSING BROKERAGE Removals & 
Relocation

1Office

15Staff

2002Operations 
Starting

ADDRESS
14, Orbeli Street, 
Office 1/2 0028 
Yerevan, Armenia

TEL
+374 10 539197
Rajeev Nagri, 
r.nagri@globalinklogistics.com 
yerevan@globalinklogistics.com

OUR SOLUTIONS

Yerevan

Armenia



Azerbaijan

OUR SOLUTIONS

Air OCEAN TRUCKING RAIL PROJECTS WAREHOUSING BROKERAGE Removals & 
Relocation

1

24

2002

Azerbaijan
Baku

Office

Staff

Operations 
Starting

ADDRESS
25-A, Mamed Araz 
Street AZ 1069, 
Baku, Azerbaijan

TEL
+994 12 4473111
Junaid Ahmed, 
j.ahmed@globalinklogistics.com
baku@globalinklogistics.com



Georgia
Poti

Tbilisi

Georgia

Air OCEAN TRUCKING RAIL PROJECTS WAREHOUSING BROKERAGE Removals & 
Relocation

2

38

2002

ADDRESS
60, Nutsubidze 
Street Tbilisi, 
Georgia, 0186

TEL
+995 32 2000238
Manzoor Shah, 
m.shah@globalinklogistics.com
tbilisi@globalinklogistics.com

Office

Staff

Operations 
Starting

OUR SOLUTIONS



Kazakhstan

Air OCEAN TRUCKING RAIL PROJECTS WAREHOUSING BROKERAGE Removals & 
Relocation

9

554

1994

ADDRESS
52, Kabanbay Batyr 
Street, 050010 
Almaty, Kazakhstan

TEL
+ 7 727 258 8880
Zhanna Kaynarbayeva
sales@globalinklogistics.com

Kazakhstan

Astana
Oskemen

Almaty
Shymkent

AktobeUralsk

Atyrau

Aktau

Office

Staff

Operations 
Starting

OUR SOLUTIONS

Karaganda



Kyrgyzstan

Air OCEAN TRUCKING RAIL PROJECTS WAREHOUSING BROKERAGE Removals & 
Relocation

1

21

1997

ADDRESS
195, Kievskaya Street, 
Business Center “Chynar”, 3-rd floor,
720010, Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan

TEL
+996 312 902 287
Almas Sultankulov, 
a.sultankulov@globalinklogistics.com
bishkek@globalinklogistics.com

Kyrgyzstan

Bishkek

Office

Staff

Operations 
Starting

OUR SOLUTIONS



Latvia

Air OCEAN TRUCKING RAIL PROJECTS WAREHOUSING BROKERAGE Removals & 
Relocation

1

5

2021

ADDRESS
Kr.Valdemara iela 149-
304/305, 
Riga, Latvia, LV-1013

TEL
+371 26 619 057
Dmitrijs Jelutins, 
d.jelutins@globalinklogistics.com
latvia@globalinklogistics.com

Latvia
Riga

Office

Staff

Operations 
Starting

OUR SOLUTIONS



Lithuania

Air OCEAN TRUCKING RAIL PROJECTS WAREHOUSING BROKERAGE Removals & 
Relocation

1

2

2021

TEL
+371 26 619 057
Dmitrijs Jelutins, 
d.jelutins@globalinklogistics.com
lithuania@globalinklogistics.com

Lithuania

Vilnius

Office

Staff

Operations 
Starting

OUR SOLUTIONS



Mongolia

Air OCEAN TRUCKING RAIL PROJECTS WAREHOUSING BROKERAGE Removals & 
Relocation

1

5

2022

TEL
+976 88 897 016
Turbold Batmunkh, 
t.batmunkh@globalinklogistis.com
mongolia@globalinklogistics.com

Mongolia
Ulaanbaatar

Office

Staff

Operations 
Starting

OUR SOLUTIONS

ADDRESS
702, B Block, Soyombo Tower, 
Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia



Pakistan

Air OCEAN TRUCKING RAIL PROJECTS WAREHOUSING BROKERAGE Removals & 
Relocation

3

16

2004

ADDRESS
Office No. 21, 3rd Foor 
Twin City Plaza, 
I-8 Markaz, Islamabad, Pakistan

TEL
+92 51 4861812 3
Abdul Wakeel, 
a.wakeel@globalinklogistics.com
islamabad@globalinklogistics.com

Pakistan

Karachi

Lahore

Islamabad

Office

Staff

Operations 
Starting

OUR SOLUTIONS



3

Russia

Air OCEAN TRUCKING RAIL PROJECTS WAREHOUSING BROKERAGE Removals & 
Relocation

16

2004

ADDRESS
office 106, 
Sivtsev Vrazhek Lane, 25/9с1, 
119002, 
Moscow, Russian Federation

St. Petersburg

Moscow Kazan

Russia

Office

Staff

Operations 
Starting

TEL
+923041706320
Turbold Batmunkh, 
t.batmunkh@globalinklogistics.com
moscow@globalinklogistics.com

OUR SOLUTIONS



Tajikistan

Air OCEAN TRUCKING RAIL PROJECTS WAREHOUSING BROKERAGE Removals & 
Relocation

1

13

1998

ADDRESS
Avenue Rudaki, “Serena” Hotel, 
6th and 7th floors, 
Dushanbe, Tajikistan

TEL
+992 37 221 77 90
Masrur Kasimov, 
k.masrur@globalinklogistics.com
dushanbe@globalinklogistics.com

Dushanbe Tajikistan

Office

Staff

Operations 
Starting

OUR SOLUTIONS



Turkey

Air OCEAN TRUCKING RAIL PROJECTS WAREHOUSING BROKERAGE Removals & 
Relocation

1

2

2019

TEL
+995 591 882211
p.karim@globalinklogistics.comAnkara

Turkey

Istanbul

Office

Staff

Operations 
Starting

OUR SOLUTIONS



Turkmenistan

Air OCEAN TRUCKING RAIL PROJECTS WAREHOUSING BROKERAGE Removals & 
Relocation

3

6

2001

ADDRESS
Business 1958 (Andaliba) 
street, 182 of 403, 744005, 
Ashgabat, Turkmenistan

TEL
+ 993 61 011673
Arip Annaberdiyev, 
a.annaberdiyev@globalinklogistics.com
ashgabad@globalinklogistics.com

Turkmenbashi

Turkmenistan
Balkanabat

Ashgabad

Office

Staff

Operations 
Starting

OUR SOLUTIONS



Air OCEAN TRUCKING RAIL PROJECTS WAREHOUSING BROKERAGE Removals & 
Relocation

1

32

1998

ADDRESS
47 Abdullah Kahhar Street, 
6-Proezd 700025 
Tashkent, Uzbekistan

TEL
+998 71 129 9900
Shabir Firdous, 
s.firdous@globalinklogistics.com 
tashkent@globalinklogistics.com

Uzbekistan

Tashkent

Uzbekistan

Office

Staff

Operations 
Starting

OUR SOLUTIONS



Air OCEAN TRUCKING RAIL PROJECTS WAREHOUSING BROKERAGE Removals & 
Relocation

1

10

2004

ADDRESS
Moldavskaya str. #2, 
Office #119, 03057 
Kiev, Ukraine

TEL
+380 44 4566953
Sergey Bereza, 
s.bereza@globalinklogistics.com
kiev@globalinklogistics.com

Ukraine

Kyiv

Ukraine

Office

Staff

Operations 
Starting

OUR SOLUTIONS



UAE

Air OCEAN TRUCKING RAIL PROJECTS WAREHOUSING BROKERAGE Removals & 
Relocation

1

16

2005

ADDRESS
107 & 108, Building A5 
Dubai South Business Park, 
Dubai, UAE P.O.Box 712343

TEL
+971 4 881 3970
Khalid Jatoi, 
k.jatoi@globalinklogistics.com
dubai@globalinklogistics.com

UAE

Dubai

Office

Staff

Operations 
Starting

OUR SOLUTIONS



Co n t a c t  
Pr o f i l e

Building A5, Office 107 & 108, DWC South 
Business Park, Dubai, UAE

 +971 4 8813970 

 dubai@globalinklogistics.com

52, Kabanbay Batyr Street, 050010 
Almaty, Kazakhstan

 +7 727 2588880 

sales@globalinklogistics.com

Dubai, UAE

Almaty, Kazakhstan

HQ 

Siddique Khan
CEO

s.khan@globalinklogistics.com

Sohail Mansoor
CFO 

s.mansoor@globalinklogistics.com

Vassily 
Dovzhenko
Group General Manager 
Air Freight

v.dovzhenko@globalinklogistics.com

Aftab Ahmed
Group General Manager 
Corporate

a.ahmed@globalinklogistics.com 

Ildus Bariev
Group General Manager 
Projects

i.bariev@globalinklogistics.com

i.bariev@globalinklogistics.com 

Karamat 
Bhat
Group General Manager
Road Freight

k.bhat@globalinklogistics.com

Veronika 
Loginovskaya 
Group General Manager Customs 
Clearance and Distribution

v.loginovskaya@globalinklogistics.com

Indira 
Dzhumasheva 
Group General Manager 
Removals & Relocation 

i.dzhumasheva@globalinklogistics.com 

mailto:dubai@globalinklogistics.com
mailto:sales@globalinklogistics.com
mailto:S.Khan@globalinklogistics.com
mailto:s.mansoor@globalinklogistics.com
mailto:v.dovzhenko@globalinklogistics.com
mailto:a.ahmed@globalinklogistics.com
mailto:i.bariev@globalinklogistics.com
mailto:i.bariev@globalinklogistics.com
mailto:k.bhat@globalinklogistics.com
mailto:v.loginovskaya@globalinklogistics.com
mailto:i.dzhumasheva@globalinklogistics.com


Thank You
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